Ticket No. Name

Ticket No. Name

Samsung 9100 Pro | 2TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name

© 00 N O O B~ W N P

W WRNRNNDNDNNDNNRNDRNNDNIERRR B P P P B R p
B O © ® N ©® 00 & W NP O © 0 N O 00 b W N B O

w
N

Julian Puddy

David Alleeson
David Alleeson
Gaurav Chopra
Ben Pritchard
David Alleeson
Luke Smith
Craig Malton
Christopher Gilbert
James Watling
Danny Tanton
Usman Asghar
Sam Henderson
D Wright
Reece Trott
Lucian Sasaiac
Gaurav Chopra
Jonathan Nelson
Shane Varty
Shane Varty
Aaron Johnson
Dan King
Damian Lesniewski
Timmy Evans
Shane Varty
Jack Christopher
Wayne Deveney
Oliver Bowden
Emma Jackson
Matthew Clarke
Aidan Doyle
Paul Fyfe

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

Steven Holmes
David Alleeson
Nathan Pye
Shane Varty
Gaurav Chopra
Simon Miller
Shane Varty
Thomas Powell-jones
James Shaw James Shaw
David Williams
Samuel Short
Smurf Blackman
David Alleeson
Jay R
Paul Fyfe
Philip Nugent
Alfie Knapper
Paul Maughan
Mark Mackay
Martin Laing
Steven Doughty
Craig Beverley
Ryan Arthur
Maris Balch
Logan Sibley
Nathan Bramham
Ben Boylan
Dominic Robinson
Craig Malton
Luke Smith
Jack Christopher

Joss Salt

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
e
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Ronald Evans
Joel Davies
Adrian Miron
Kris Darroch
Callum Gradidge
Ben Pritchard
Maris Balch
Ben Young
Simon Sawyers
Martin Stewart
Christopher Marley
Paul Fyfe
Matthew Bowles
Joel Davies
Shane Varty
Paul Fyfe
Philip Nugent
David Alleeson
Lubo Kozak
Siobhan Clark
Jack Christopher
Maris Balch
Ben Young
Mark Odams
Samuel Short
Julian Puddy
Romilly Cruickshank
Matthew Jellis
David Williams
Jay Farish
Jack Metcalfe

Lewis Sefton

*Correct answer:

2TB. e« Total: 175 < Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm

Watch the live draw on Facebook.

Page 1 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

Samsung 9100 Pro | 2TB NVMe

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

97 Oliver Turk 129 Thomas Coleman 161 Timmy Evans
98 Logan Sibley 130 Logan Sibley 162 Dominic Robinson
99 Shane Varty 131 Lewis Sefton 163 Gaurav Chopra
100 Jack Metcalfe 132 David Williams 164 Soph Fondacox
101 David Alleeson 133 Macaulay Rickard 165 Joshua Saunders
102 Charlie Carroll 134 Lewis Connelly 166 Maris Balch
103 Shane Varty 135 Ashley Thomson 167 Shane Varty
104 Adrian Miron 136 Alfie Knapper 168 Adrian Miron
105 Robert Simic 137 Samuel Short 169 Shane Varty
106 Liam Joyce 138 Maris Balch 170 Gaurav Chopra
107 Jake Lees 139 Gaurav Chopra 171 Thomas Powell-jones
108 Charlie Carroll 140 Reece Trott 172 Kris Darroch
109 Michael Huit 141 Darren Harvey 173 Mark Mackay
110 Louis Michalski 142 Ben Pritchard 174 Alfie Knapper
111 Jamie Knight 143 Leonids Muratovs 175 Jack Christopher
112 Shane Varty 144 Nhoilan Alparaque

113 Alfie Knapper 145 David Williams

114 Adam Palmer 146 Dominic Robinson

115 Benamin Elmadi 147 James Leach

116 David Alleeson 148 Lewis Lees

117 Jack Christopher 149 Nic Carpenter

118 Jack Christopher 150 Jake Roberts

119 Matthew Jellis 151 Adrian Miron

120 Joel Davies 152 Reece Trott

121 Shane Varty 153 Logan Sibley

122 Shane Varty 154 Adrian Miron

123 David Alleeson 155 Ryan Arthur

124 Shane Varty 156 Jason Hughes

125 Shane Varty 157 Alfie Knapper

126 David Alleeson 158 Jake Baker

127 Dominic Robinson 159 Dominic Robinson

128 Jordan Thirkle 160 David Williams

*Correct answer: 2TB. ¢ Total: 175 < Draw: January 22, 2026 8:30 pm < Watch the live draw on Facebook. Page 2 of 2



https://www.facebook.com/gigahertzgiveawaysuk

