



Ticket No.	Name
1	Julian Puddy
2	David Alleeson
3	David Alleeson
4	Gaurav Chopra
5	Ben Pritchard
6	David Alleeson
7	Luke Smith
8	Craig Malton
9	Christopher Gilbert
10	James Watling
11	Danny Tanton
12	Usman Asghar
13	Sam Henderson
14	D Wright
15	Reece Trott
16	Lucian Sasaia
17	Gaurav Chopra
18	Jonathan Nelson
19	Shane Varty
20	Shane Varty
21	Aaron Johnson
22	Dan King
23	Damian Lesniewski
24	Timmy Evans
25	Shane Varty
26	Jack Christopher
27	Wayne Deveney
28	Oliver Bowden
29	Emma Jackson
30	Matthew Clarke
31	Aidan Doyle
32	Paul Fyfe

Ticket No.	Name
33	Steven Holmes
34	David Alleeson
35	Nathan Pye
36	Shane Varty
37	Gaurav Chopra
38	Simon Miller
39	Shane Varty
40	Thomas Powell-jones
41	James Shaw James Shaw
42	David Williams
43	Samuel Short
44	Smurf Blackman
45	David Alleeson
46	Jay R
47	Paul Fyfe
48	Philip Nugent
49	Alfie Knapper
50	Paul Maughan
51	Mark Mackay
52	Martin Laing
53	Steven Doughty
54	Craig Beverley
55	Ryan Arthur
56	Maris Balch
57	Logan Sibley
58	Nathan Bramham
59	Ben Boylan
60	Dominic Robinson
61	Craig Malton
62	Luke Smith
63	Jack Christopher
64	Joss Salt

Ticket No.	Name
65	Ronald Evans
66	Joel Davies
67	Adrian Miron
68	Kris Darroch
69	Callum Gradidge
70	Ben Pritchard
71	Maris Balch
72	Ben Young
73	Simon Sawyers
74	Martin Stewart
75	Christopher Marley
76	Paul Fyfe
77	Matthew Bowles
78	Joel Davies
79	Shane Varty
80	Paul Fyfe
81	Philip Nugent
82	David Alleeson
83	Lubo Kozak
84	Siobhan Clark
85	Jack Christopher
86	Maris Balch
87	Ben Young
88	Mark Odams
89	Samuel Short
90	Julian Puddy
91	Romilly Cruickshank
92	Matthew Jellis
93	David Williams
94	Jay Farish
95	Jack Metcalfe
96	Lewis Sefton



Ticket No.	Name
97	Oliver Turk
98	Logan Sibley
99	Shane Varty
100	Jack Metcalfe
101	David Alleeson
102	Charlie Carroll
103	Shane Varty
104	Adrian Miron
105	Robert Simic
106	Liam Joyce
107	Jake Lees
108	Charlie Carroll
109	Michael Huit
110	Louis Michalski
111	Jamie Knight
112	Shane Varty
113	Alfie Knapper
114	Adam Palmer
115	Benamin Elmadi
116	David Alleeson
117	Jack Christopher
118	Jack Christopher
119	Matthew Jellis
120	Joel Davies
121	Shane Varty
122	Shane Varty
123	David Alleeson
124	Shane Varty
125	Shane Varty
126	David Alleeson
127	Dominic Robinson
128	Jordan Thirkle

Ticket No.	Name
129	Thomas Coleman
130	Logan Sibley
131	Lewis Sefton
132	David Williams
133	Macaulay Rickard
134	Lewis Connelly
135	Ashley Thomson
136	Alfie Knapper
137	Samuel Short
138	Maris Balch
139	Gaurav Chopra
140	Reece Trott
141	Darren Harvey
142	Ben Pritchard
143	Leonids Muratovs
144	Nhoilan Alparaque
145	David Williams
146	Dominic Robinson
147	James Leach
148	Lewis Lees
149	Nic Carpenter
150	Jake Roberts
151	Adrian Miron
152	Reece Trott
153	Logan Sibley
154	Adrian Miron
155	Ryan Arthur
156	Jason Hughes
157	Alfie Knapper
158	Jake Baker
159	Dominic Robinson
160	David Williams

Ticket No.	Name
161	Timmy Evans
162	Dominic Robinson
163	Gaurav Chopra
164	Soph Fondacox
165	Joshua Saunders
166	Maris Balch
167	Shane Varty
168	Adrian Miron
169	Shane Varty
170	Gaurav Chopra
171	Thomas Powell-jones
172	Kris Darroch
173	Mark Mackay
174	Alfie Knapper
175	Jack Christopher